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Times since: 01-May-24
Number of Top Times: 4 Show Long Course Only

P/FIS Name

Girls

Time

100 Free
59.60 L 653
59.81 L 646
1:00.03 L 639
1:00.99 L 609

200 Free
211235 L 619
211372 L 601
211410 L 595
211740 L 554

400 Free
4:50.18 L 533
4:54.44 L 510
4:58.40 L 490
5:05.33 L 458

800 Free

10:22.23 L 472
10:37.98 L 438
10:49.56 L 415
10:58.55 L 398

1500 Free

21:04.74 L 385
21:2511 L 367
22:46.12 L 305
22:49.41 L 303

100 Back
1:06.52 L 640
1:08.71 L 580
1:09.21 L 568
1:12.22 L 500

200 Back
2:2856 L 569
2:35.67 L 494
2:41.74 L 441
2:4432 L 420

100 Breast
1:17.81 L 559
1:21.10 L 494
1:22.71 L 466
1:24.06 L 444

200 Breast
2:59.77
3:04.42
3:09.05
3:10.49

100 Fly
1:05.28
1:06.66
1:07.59
1:09.15

200 Fly
2:38.55
2:45.37
2:49.71
2:54.06

447
414
385
376
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613
576
553
516
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453
399
369
342
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Leah Chin
Christanya Shirley
Carolyn Levy-Powell
Alexandria Cogle

Carolyn Levy-Powell
Alexandria Cogle
Leah Chin

Skyelar Richards

Alexandria Cogle
Carolyn Levy-Powell
Alyssa Jefferson
Alannah Jones

Alyssa Jefferson
Alannah Jones
Kia Alert

Skyelar Richards

Alyssa Jefferson
Konomi Foster
Isabella Wong
Renae Chung

Carolyn Levy-Powell
Leah Chin

Skyelar Richards
Jessica Denniston

Carolyn Levy-Powell
Leah Chin

Alannah Jones
Victoria van der Leer

Kia Alert

Skyelar Richards
Jessica Denniston
Kaira Bryan

Kia Alert

Kaira Bryan

Zaviya Cameron
Victoria van der Leer

Carolyn Levy-Powell
Christanya Shirley
Rianna Scott

Renae Chung

Rianna Scott
Renae Chung
Alyssa Jefferson
Gabrielle Hamilton

Individual Top Times

- FINA Points

AgelYr

16
17
16
14

16
14
16
13

14
16
14
14

15
13
12
14

14
14
14
15

16
15
14
13

17
15
14
14

13
13
14
14

13
14
15
14

16
17
15
16

15
15
14
15

BSS

UNATS
CSSC FG

JAM

CSSC FG
JAM
BSS
JAM

JAM
CssC
SPE
SASC

SPE

SASC

TOR
SA GA

SPE
SPE
TOR
SPE

CSSC FG
BSS FL
JAM
JAM

PCS FG

BSS FL
SASC

SPE

JAM
JAM
UNAT
ICHS

TOR
AQMR
AQMR

SPE

CSSC FG

UNAT

AQMR
SPE

AQMR
SPE
SPE

BMSC

31/01/2025
04/03/2025
17/07/2024
17/06/2024

17/07/2024
17/06/2024
31/01/2025
17/06/2024

17/06/2024
14/06/2024
14/12/2024
31/01/2025

31/01/2025
14/12/2024
28/09/2024
17/07/2024

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
18/01/2025
09/11/2024

17/07/2024
01/05/2024
22/08/2024
17/06/2024

13/02/2025
01/05/2024
04/03/2025
09/11/2024

22/08/2024
17/06/2024
31/01/2025
21/03/2025

04/03/2025
04/03/2025
14/12/2024
14/12/2024

17/07/2024
13/02/2025
24/05/2024
31/01/2025

14/12/2024
24/05/2024
14/12/2024
24/05/2024

2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic
2024 FG Senior Championships
XXXVI CCCAN Championship-MEX

2024 FG Senior Championships
XXXVI CCCAN Championship-MEX
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial
XXXVI CCCAN Championship-MEX

XXXVI CCCAN Championship-MEX
FG Michael Lohberg Invitational
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open

2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open
2024 ASAJ Development Meet
2024 GAAG LC

2024 ASAJ BB Distance Developme
2024 ASAJ BB Distance Developme
2025 ASAJ# 1 Development Meet

2024 ASAJ BB Distance Developme

2024 FG Senior Championships

2024 18 - U Spring Cups - Fort Laud
PanAm Aquatics Swimming San Jua
XXXVI CCCAN Championship-MEX

Southern Zone South Sectional Chai
2024 18 - U Spring Cups - Fort Laud
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natit
2024 ASAJ BB Distance Developme

PanAm Aquatics Swimming San Jua
XXXVI CCCAN Championship-MEX
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Sw

2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natit
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open

2024 FG Senior Championships
Southern Zone South Sectional Chal
2024 Tornadoes Invitational Swim M
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2024 ASAJ Christmas Open
2024 Tornadoes Invitational Swim M
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open
2024 Tornadoes Invitational Swim M
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P/FIS Name

Time

200 IM
2:36.96
2:37.50
2:38.84
2:39.20

400 IM
5:56.08
5:59.32
6:18.18
6:20.16

100 Free
54.20 L
54.38 L
54.67 L
54.82 L

200 Free
1:59.33 L
2:01.38 L
2:02.03 L
2:02.48 L

400 Free
4:18.45 L
4:2267 L
4:22.73 L
4:22.99 L

800 Free
9:05.78 L
9:11.81 L
9:25.47 L
9:29.97 L

1500 Free
17:32.57 L
17:43.12 L
17:43.13 L
18:46.08 L

100 Back
59.22 L
1:02.24 L
1:03.49 L
1:04.01 L

200 Back
211121 L
2:20.41 L
2:26.88 L
2:29.03 L

100 Breast
1:0841 L 574
1:10.19 L 532
1:10.69 L 520
1:10.89 L 516

200 Breast
2:34.88 L 531
2:38.26 L 498
2:3840 L 497
2:4145 L 469

518
513
500
497
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416
405
347
342
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646
639
629
624

624
593
583
577

617
588
587
585

568
550
511
499

566
549
549
462

661
569
536
523

620
506
442
423
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Individual Top Times

Leah Chin
Alexandria Cogle
Kia Alert

Skyelar Richards

Kia Alert
Renae Chung
Alannah Jones
Konomi Foster

Brady Lewison
Benjamin Davis
Matthew Kennedy
Noland Barrett

Matthew Kennedy
Benjamin Davis
Charles Mcintosh
Noland Barrett

Noland Barrett
Charles Mclintosh
Benjamin Davis
Matthew Kennedy

Charles Mcintosh
Matthew Kennedy
Noland Barrett
Benjamin Davis

Noland Barrett
Charles Mclintosh
Matthew Kennedy
Arush Rochlani

Brady Lewison

Josh Wilkinson
Zack-Andre Johnson
Noah Barrett

Brady Lewison
Zack-Andre Johnson
Daniel Adelle-Jondeau
Matthew Kennedy

Kai Radcliffe
Noah Barrett
Benjamin Davis
Waldon Mclntosh

Kai Radcliffe

Daniel Adelle-Jondeau
Noah Barrett

Kabiki Thomas

- FINA Points

AgelYr

16
14
13
14

13
16
13
14

16
17
15
14

15
17
17
14

14
16
17
14

17
14
13
17

13
17
15
13

16
16
15
17

16
15
15
14

15
17
17
16

15
15
17
16

BSS
JAM
TOR
JAM

JAM
SPE
SASC
SPE

GHAC
UNAT
SPE
UNAT

SPE
UNAT
AQMR
UNAT

UNAT
AQMR
UNAT
SPE

AQMR
SPE

WEST MR

UNAT

WEST MR

AQMR
SPE

SASC 77

GHAC
DCS GA

UNATY

UNAT

GHAC
UNATY
SPE
SPE

WBS
UNAT
UNAT

AQMR

SPE
UNATY
UNAT
TOR

31/01/2025
17/06/2024
04/03/2025
22/08/2024

22/08/2024
31/01/2025
09/11/2024
10/05/2024

04/07/2024
21/03/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025

04/03/2025
08/03/2025
04/03/2025
31/01/2025

31/01/2025
14/12/2024
21/03/2025
14/12/2024

04/03/2025
25/10/2024
07/06/2024
21/03/2025

07/06/2024
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
18/01/2025

13/05/2024
15/05/2024
14/12/2024
04/03/2025

13/05/2024
14/12/2024
10/05/2024
28/09/2024

21/03/2025
31/01/2025
13/02/2025
04/03/2025

04/03/2025
14/12/2024
04/03/2025
14/12/2024

2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

XXXVI CCCAN Championship-MEX
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natit
PanAm Aquatics Swimming San Jua

PanAm Aquatics Swimming San Jua
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2024 ASAJ BB Distance Developme
2024 Neville Alexander Memorial Sw

Summer Ontario Championships
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2025
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natit
Nova Centurion National Qualifier
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natit
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2025
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open

2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic
2024 Dean Martin Memorial Swim M
2024 Condors Summer Solstice
Winchester Spring Qualifier 2025

2024 Condors Summer Solstice
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Nati
2025 Azura Winter Open LCM Inv

Bell Canadian Olympic Trials
2024 Speedo Atlanta Classic
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic

Bell Canadian Olympic Trials

2024 ASAJ Christmas Open

2024 Neville Alexander Memorial Sw
2024 ASAJ Development Meet

2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Sw
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial
Arena Lisbon International Meeting
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic

2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open
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P/FIS Name

Boys

Time

100 Fly
55.85
57.97
58.32
59.54

200 Fly
2:16.30
2:19.03
2:20.08
2:20.60

200 IM
2:15.34
2:18.67
2:21.64
2:21.87

400 IM
5:07.06
5:13.46
5:14.07
5:20.91
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694
620
609
572

530
499
488
483

597
555
521
518

492
463
460
431
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Individual Top Times

Brady Lewison

Josh Wilkinson
Waldon Mcintosh
Zack-Andre Johnson

Brady Lewison
Zack-Andre Johnson
Matthew Kennedy
Charles Mcintosh

Brady Lewison

Noah Barrett
Zack-Andre Johnson
Daniel Adelle-Jondeau

Daniel Adelle-Jondeau
Matthew Kennedy
Charles Mcintosh
Noland Barrett

- FINA Points

AgelYr

16
16
16
15

16
15
15
17

17
17
15
15

15
15
16
14

GHAC
DCS GA

AQMR

UNATY

GHAC
SPE
SPE

AQMR

GHAC

WEST MR
SPE

UNATY

SPE
SPE
AQMR
UNAT

13/05/2024
15/05/2024
04/03/2025
14/12/2024

04/07/2024
24/05/2024
31/01/2025
04/03/2025

27/02/2025
16/05/2024
10/05/2024
14/12/2024

10/05/2024
04/03/2025
10/05/2024
31/01/2025

Bell Canadian Olympic Trials
2024 Speedo Atlanta Classic
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natit
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open

Summer Ontario Championships
2024 Tornadoes Invitational Swim M
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial

2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic

2025 Ontario Age Groups

2024 EZ LC Speedo Super Sectiona
2024 Neville Alexander Memorial Sw
2024 ASAJ Christmas Open

2024 Neville Alexander Memorial Sw
2025 Walter Rogers Age Group Natic
2024 Neville Alexander Memorial Sw
2025 Karl Dalhouse Memorial



